
Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTME,NT

Quezon City Government

PO Number
2310160

ouEzoN crn Purchase Order Date: No.y 17 2o2t
e

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: No. 6 Bayo Condotel Scout Bayoran St., Corner Scout
Tuazon, Brgy. South Triangle, Quezon City

: Sole Proprietorship Registration rr49'l 8293

: QUEZON CITY UNIVERSITY.

:Public Bidding -

Contact Number :0917-819-5910

. MS. V ENTERPRISES Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

:23-P8657.

:136-386-905-000

Place Of Deliveru . Upon end.users rnstructon subjecl Io proper- coo.drnatrcn wth CGSD ,
Payment Term : credit

Delivery Schedule : Thirty (30) calendar Davs

Stock
No.

Item Unit of
lssue

qTY Unit Cost

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

a

9

lMuscle/Kinesiology Tape

loriginal cotton, (5cm x 5m uncut roll) - best latex free,
water resistant taDe for muscles/ioints

Basketball (Women)
Leather, standard women circumference between
28.5 inches and 29 inches and weighs 18-20 ounces

Rugby Ball

Offload touch (length: 74Omm-77Omm, diagonal:
580mm-620mm)

Tape Measure
High quality accurate measurement,60 inches/150cm long

Meter Stick
One meter (100cm) stainless steel ruler one side
contains measurements from 0-100cm and 0-1,000mm,
reverse side of the ruler provides a conversion table
for converting in to mm, Ruler Overall Dimensions:
40.38 inches in overall length, 1.25 inches in width
and 1mm thick. Ruler contains a hole on one end so

that it can be easily stored on a hook when not in use

Stop Watch
Sports Chronograph Waterproof Digital LCD

Whistle
Classic eclipse pealess whistle rescue

Air Pump
Portable, 12 volts air compressor, 150 PSI for sports ball

Digital Chess Clock
(lar8er display, easier to program, with buzzer function)
size: 7 Z inches long, 4 inches wide, 2 inches high,
batteries included
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3,510.00

1,215.00

200.00

25.00

350.00

200 00

450.0

660.0

4,590.0

10,000.0(

3s,100.0c

6,075.0C

250.0c

5,250.0C

2,400.0q

5,400.00

2,640.Oq

22,950.Oq

Funds Available:

City Accountan

/,a,.r'
RUB1 G. u(ruarcu

L
MA. JOSEFTNA G. BE

Crty lt/ayol
LMONTE

tl-A 4
upplaer / Date

frri

ProjectNumber :QcU-23-SG-1098

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here:

Amount

piece

50

10

Signature Over Printed Name

oBR: lyu. dtAO- lL fT{
Approved Budget for the Contract : 1,267 ,323.10 -

Page I of 7



Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPAIITMENT

Quezon City Govcrnment

PO Number 2310160
oUEZON C|IY Purchase Order Date: t{ov I z 2o?J
a

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: No. 6 Bayo Condotel Scout Bayoran St., Corner Scout
Tuazon, Brgy, South Triangle, Quezon City

: Sole Proprietorship Registration #4918293

: QUEZON CITY UNIVERSITY

:Public Bidding: MS, V ENTERPRISES

Project Number :QcU-23-SG-1098

Contact Number :0917-819-5910

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

:23-PB-657

:'l 35-385-905-000

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here:

Place Of Deliverv . Upon end user's inslructon subjecl to proper
' coord nation wth CCSD

Payment Term : credit

Delivery Schedule : Thirtv (30) calendar Davs

Unit of
lssue

QTY Unit Cost AmountStock
No.

Item

10

10
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2

6

10

9,100.0q

3,874.0q

4,500.0q

7,295.OO

1,458.00

3,754.O4

810.0

15.60

4,800.0q

8,100.0q

18,200.0c

23,244.OC

13,500.0c

7,770.OC

1,7 47 .2C

s,832.0C

37,540.OC
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Chess Mats
3.75 inches King,20 inches x 20 inches roll up board
mat light weight

Shuttle Cock

Goose feathers/cork, 16 goose feathers, white color (12 pieces/tube)

Volleyball Antenna
Fiberglass, color: red and white, 1.8 meter long, diameter: 10mm

Volleyball
Leather, 2 colors, imported, 8 panel microfiber,
composite dimpled cover

Volleyball Net
9.5m x 1m standard volleyball net, polyethylene

sport training durable outdoor, highest grade net
volleyball competition

Badminton Net
5.9m x 0.79m professional training square mesh

Ping Pong Ball

Poly ball,40mm, high quality competition ball,

hand selected and pre-tested to ensure superior
ball performance, ITTF approved

Table Tennis Net and Post

72 inches cotton mesh net and heaw duty metal posts,

both tension and height adjustable available, can firmly
fix to the table to keep the net tension high, weight:

115.8 ounces, height: 15.25cm or 6 inches, length:
6 feet, post length: 15.25cm or 6 inches outside the table

I

Badminton Racket

loriginal US Weight: 4U (Ave 83g) / Grip Size: G5, Color: White Tiger /
lPre-strung by Manufacturer. Flex: Medium, Frame: Carbon Graphite

l/ shaft: carbon Graphite

MA. JOSEFINA G. BELMONTE
ciyMayoy'

ll-z-almts 7 '
pplier / DateSignature Over Printed Name of

,b

oBR: W' d,t84-

Approved Budget for the Contract : 1'267,323.10
/'a"4'?

RUBI G. M/NANGU
City Accountank

Funds Available: L n1d
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Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: No. 6 Bayo Condotel Scout Bayoran St., corner Scout
Tuazon, Brgy. South Triangle, Quezon City

: Sole Proprietorship Registration rr49'l 8293

: QUEZON CITY UNIVERSITY

' MS. V ENTERPRISES :Public Bidding

ProjectNumber :QcU-23-SG-1098

Contact Number :0917-819-5910

:23-PB-657

:136-385-90s-000

Place of DeliverV . Uoo'r erd user's rnstruclro'l sJb,ecllo p ope,- coord natron wth CCSD

Payment Term : Credit

Delivery Schedule : Thi(v (30) calendar Davs

Stock
No.

Item Unit of
lssue

qTY Unit Cost Amount

2,990.00

3,105.00

3,105.00

2,808.00

t,7 67.O4

1,620.00

s13.00

84s.00

1,539.0C

23,920.OC

72,420.OC

72,420.OC

5,616.0C

8,80s.0c

16,200.0t

1,690.0C
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Table Tennis Blade/Handle
Carbon balsa blade, lightest blade 75 grams available in the market
with 3 up to 6 ply wood blade

Table Tennis Glue
Latex based adhesive

Table Tennis Rubber Red

Design for advance recreational players, thicker sponge layer allows
for more potent attacks, produces more aggressive approach of
speed and spin, sponge hardness: medium hard, weight: medium
heavy

Table Tennis Rubber - Black

Design for advance recreational players, thicker
sponge layer allows for more potent attacks,
produces more aggressive approach of speed and spin,
sponge hardness: medium hard, weight: medium heaW

Table Tennis Ball Catcher
Clip table, fixing frame, painted iron, mesh-polyester fiber,
length: 31cm, width: 31cm, height:7cm, weight: 2.7k9.

Equipment Ball Bag

Storage space: to carry 16-20 balls, adjustable
carry handle sliding drawstring cord closure,

easy to transport

Yoga Mats
Extra thick 6mm padded foam, fun reversible designs,
repels moisture, bacteria, and odor, compact and
portable with carry-on strap, 72 inches x 24 inches

Yoga Ball

65cm self-guided stability ball, static load tested up to 2,ooo lbs.,

includes a pump to get started immediately

rrna. Jose#a/c. aEL
city Mayor/

It-a-rtMONTE
Signature Over Printed Name of S lier / Date

r

oBRt l4t' a,ta/n- u- ltlK'
Approved Budget for the Contract : 1,267 ,323 10

Funds Available:

"kCity Accounta

Republic of the Philippines
PROCT]REMENT DEPARTMENT

Quezon City Government

PO Number
2310160

Purchase Order Date: Nou 1 7 ::tzt
a

ouEzoN crn

l*r

Page 3 of 7

lvlode of
Procurement

Resolution No.

TIN Number

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here:

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

2

/t*rorr'
nudv c. na/ruarucu



Rcpublic ol the Philippincs
PROCUREMENT DE,PARTMENT

Quezon City Govemment

PO Number 2310160
ouEzoN crn Purchase Order oate: llly t 7 2ott
a

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: No. 5 Bayo Condotel Scout Bayoran St., Corner Scout
Tuazon, Brgy, South Triangle, Quezon city

: Sole Proprietorship Registration rr49l8293

: QUEZON CITY UNIVERSITY

MS. V ENTERPRISES :Public Bidding

Project Number :QcU-23-sG-1098

Contact Number :0917-819-5910

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

:23-PB-657

:1 36-385-905-000

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here:

Place of Delivery' upor end-.rse.s rnslrucl,on subtecl lo prope'- coordrnalon wrtr CGSD

Payment Term : credit

Delivery Schedule : Thidv (30) calendar Davs

Unit of
lssue

QTY Unit Cost AmountStock
No.

Item

1

1

12

6

1

3

4

100

20

33

3,770.Oq

1,564.0q

1,742.7q

3,510.00

7,427.OO

700.00

40.00

40.00

156.00

630.0c

80.0c

3,770.OC

1,564.0(

73,7 72.4t

7,421.Oq

2,100.0q

160.00

160.0q

15,600.0c

12,600.0c

2,640.OC

06027 .d

prece

piece

prece

piece

Javelin
Javelin-Air Flyer 400 gm-5009m-6009m, Javelin Throw 7009m-
8009m, weight: 14.1 ounces

Shot Put
Great for professional competition and practice, product dimension
4 inchesx 4 inches x4 inches, 6 lbs.

Basketball Net
Professional heavy duty galvanized steel metal chain, with
s-hooks, official size, extra durable

Basketball (Men)
Leather, standard men circumference between 29.5 inches and 30

inches and weighs 18-20 ounces

Discus

Dimension: 9 inches x9 inches x 2 inches, 3.9 inches

scoring Board
Portable score board numbers 1to 999 used for any sports

Score Sheet
Score sheets book for basketball

Score Sheet
score sheets book for volleyball

Orange Cone

Agility orange cone made from plastic

Agility Ladder
21 Rungs Agility Ladder speed training

Resistance Bands Set for Men and Women Adjustable, 5 level

exercise bands set stackable up to 150lbs. The resistance bands set

can be used along or stacked in any combination. Yellow (10lbs.),

Blue (20 lbs.), Green (30 lbs.), Black (40 lbs.)

, Red (50 lbs.). Another 4 resistance loop can be used to warm up,

27
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Ma. $serrken-
city Mayo/

ttmux r'req lt-il'z?
Signature Over Printed Name of Sufipler / Date

MONTE
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oBR : l"n ' d^A/t)' ll' It

Approved Budget for the Contract : 1,267 ,323.10
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h

l"'*"f
RU6Y G. rfeNarucu
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Page 4 of 7

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

4



: No. 6 Bayo Condotel Scout Bayoran St., Corner Scout
Tuazon, Brgy. South Triangle, Quezon City

: Sole Proprietorship Registration #49'18293

:QCU-23-SG-1098

:Public Bidding

i23-P8-657

:1 36-386-905-000

:0917-819-s910

: QUEZON CITY UNIVERSITY Project Number

: MS. V ENTERPRISES

Contact Number

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here:

PlaCe Of DeliVerV . lJpon end-Lse, s irslrLcnon subject ro oroper
' coo'ornato'r wth CGSD

Payment Term : credit

Delivery Schedule : Thirtv (30) calendar Davs

Stock
No,

Item Unit of
lssue

QTY Unit Cost Amount

38

39

47

42

40

and light exercising. Full Body Training - Exercise bands
with handles and ankle straps is great for toning arms,
chest, houlder, glutes, legs etc., effectively building your
strength and muscle. This Resistance bands can also be
used in other workouts like physical therapy, yoga, pilates,

stretching, calisthenics and more Upgraded Material
- Made of natural latex, this workout bands set is

durable, strong, wear resistance, odor free and with
great elasticity.

Duct Tape
Cloth duct tape, Silver gray mesh, 48mm x 25 meters

Duct Tape
Aluminum, 48mm x 45m

Kettle Bell - 4 sets of (5,10,15 lbs.)
Vinyl coated 3 pieces kettle bells weight set with tray,
Material: HDPE, concrete- filled design, Grip diameter:
1.2 inches, Max Holder Width: 3.7 lnches/4 inches

/4.3 inches, vinyl coated to reduce floor damage and noise, HDPE,

cement filled design, different weight levels: 5+10+15 LBS

Ab Roller (Speed Abs)

Build a powerful core, chiseled shoulders, bulging biceps,
carved triceps, increase your endurance and supercharge
your metabolism. Pro Grip Handles: Ergonomic,
rubberized design for natural wrist position and maximized stability
Weight: 1.45 kg. Max weight: 125k9.

Table Tennis S-ITTF Table
Thickness: 25mm, Frame: 50mm, Dimension:
Foldable, wheels for easy transport
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roll
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3,375.OO

1,038.70
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8,100.0c

20,000.0c

13,500.0c

5,193.5C

88,960.0C
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Rcpublic ol the Philippincs
PROCUII,EMENT DEPARTMENT e PO Number

2310160
Quezon City Government OUEZON CITY Purchase Order Date: l,tov 1 7 20lJ

7*t

:

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type
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Approved Budget for the Contract : 'l,267 ,323.10
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Republic olthe Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT

Quczon City Government

PO Number
2310160

OUEZON CIIY purchase Order Date: NlU 1 7 20ZJe
: No. 6 Bayo Condotel Scout Bayoran St., Corner Scout
Tuazon, Brgy. South Triangle, Quezon City

: Sole Proprietorship Registration t4918293

:QCU-23-SG-1098

:Public Bidding

:23-PB-657

: l 36-386-905-000

:0917-819-5910

: QUEZON clTY UNIVERSIry Project Number

. MS. V ENTERPRISES

Contact Number

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here:

Place Of Delivefv ' lJpor end-Jser's inslruclion subjecl lo proper- coordrnatron wlh CGSD

Payment Term : Credit

Delivery Schedule : Thirty (30) calendar Davs

Unit of
lssue

QTY Unit Cost AmountStock
No.

Item

1

2

4

1

1

1

23,325.O4

10,610.00

32,s00.00

48,750.00

16,875.00

67,500.0c

9,981.0C

130,000.00

195,000.0c

23,325.0q

27,220.0Q

16,875.0C

67,500.0c

9,981.0C
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set

set
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43

44

49

48

Table Tennis Robo-Pong
2 Motor head, ball frequency-3o to 100 balls/min,
ball speed-4m to 40m/sec, ball capacity-200+, spin-42 types,
Oscillation-8 location, auto collect and returns balls,
wired remote control, A/C supply powered

Dart Board with Stand
Dimension - 1961mm x 1020mm x 1020mm. Collapsible
and height adjustable dartboard stand, very portable and
compact allowing you to play the game wherever you go,

black steel stand with lockable height setting-easy to assemble

Sipa Steel Post

Steel post with wheels, two (2) pieces, heavy duty,
standard height; 2.55 meters

Cheer Roll Mat
Single roll, 13/8 inches x 42 inches x 6 feet (imported)

Medicine Ball (Fitness and Athletics)
lncluded medicine ballst 2, 4, 6,8, 10 & 12 Pounds,

rack included with set, unique textured gripping
surface for better control during use, heavy duty
weighted ball that bounce

CAP Barbell Rubber Hexagon Dumbbell Set

550lbs. + rack, steel handles with ergonomic grip,

set includes: rack, pair of 5, 70, 15,20,25, 30, 35, 40, 45 & 50 lbs.

d u m bbells.

Dumbbells Set

Vinyl Coated Hand Weights Dumbbells set with Rack stand,
Dumbbells Weights Set for women and Men: ltem weiSht: 70

PoundsColor, A pait of 2,3, 5,8, 12, LBS. Vinyl Coated umbbell with
solid steel Dumbbell rack Brand BRAVE HEART Material Cast lron
style2, 3, 5, 8, 72 pairs (vinyl coated) +5TierSteel Rack ,

rvra. .roserr#eELrur
city Mayoy'

ll-!-tsONTE
Signature Over Printed Name of S lier / Date

tu
leta r'

Funds Available:
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Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type
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Approved Budget for the Contract : 1 ,267,323.10
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r'=

Republic of the Philippines
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT e PO Number

2310160
Quczon City Govcmment auczoN crw

Procuring Unit

Company Name

Address

Business Type

: No. 6 Bayo Condotel Scout Bayoran St., Corner Scout
Tuazon, Brgy. South Triangle, Quezon City.

: Sole Proprietorship Registration #4918293

:QCU-23-SG-1098 ,

:Public Bidding

i23-PB-657 '

: l 36-386-905-000 -

:0917-819-59'10

: QUEZON CITY UNIVERSITY Prolect Number

. MS. V ENTERPRISES -

Contact Number

Mode of
Procurement

Resolution No

TIN Number

Sir/Madam:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained here

Place Of OeliverV ' Upor end-Jser's i'lslrucror sLbjecl rc prooe'- coordrnatron wrtn CCSD

Payment Term : credit

Delivery Schedule : Thi(y (30) Calendar Days

Unit of
lssue

qTYStock
No.

Item

80,000.0c

93,150.0C

105,000.0c

prece

prece

prece

2

3

1

40,000.00

31,050.00

105,000.00

50

51

52

Treadmill
1.5 HP (Dc motor), 1..0-14 km/h speed rage, LCD console display,
MP3 player compatible, Computer functions: pulse,

time, speed, distance, calories, body fat, running area: 410mm x
1,300mm,Set updimension(LxWx H): 1,620mmx720mmx
1,310mm, Folding dimensions(LxWx H):860mmx720mmx
1,510mm, max. user weiBht: 100k9.

Stationary Bicycle
11 kg. cast iron flywheel, resistance: electromagnetic control
system, belt drive system, console: display time, speed, distance,

calories, and pulse, vertical & horizontal adjustable saddle, vertical
adjustable handlebar, bottle holder, front mounted wheels for easy

transport, max user wei8ht: 120 kg, dimension: 114cm x 51cm x

120cm.

Body solid Deluxe Cable Cross Over
12 horizontal pulley positions, 180 degree pivoting pulleys, 2 x 160

lbs. standard weight stack, 2 x 235 weight stacks available optional
lat/chin attachment, 106 inches inside pulley to pulley dimension:
9.5 feet of cable extension

Total Amount : '1,246,000.'t 0 .

otal Amount ln Words (Pesos): One Million Two Hundred Forty-Six Thousand Pesos and 10/100 Only

M^. rosEFk.BELMoNrE
cityvtayl

Funds Available:

NGU Approved Budget for the Contract : 1,267 ,323.10

02984594 -

va** r 'idtfl tL"|'a
Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier / Date

/'a',"a
nue( c. MA{a

City Accounta

oBRt tu- dln0- fi- llN

Page 7 of 7

Purchase Order oate: Nov I 7 2o?l

Unit Cost Amount


